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Notes

EXISTING SANITARY MH AND SEWER

PROPOSED SANITARY MH AND SEWER

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ID#R1A
0.3150

INFILTRATION RATE OF 0.33 L/s/Ha APPLIED 

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ID#G1A
0.11INFL

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ha.

POPULATION COUNT

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ha.

SANITARY STATS
WITHROW TOWNHOMES:
12 UNITS @ 2.7 PPU = 32 PEOPLE

ROSSLAND  TOWNHOMES:
15 UNITS @ 2.7 PPU = 41 PEOPLE

CHURCH BUILDING (GROUND FLOOR LEVEL):
0.10 Ha @ 28000 L/Ha/day

8 STOREY APARTMENT BUILDING:
21 - 1 BEDROOM UNITS @ 1.4 PPU = 29 PEOPLE
22 - 2 BEDROOM UNITS @ 2.1 PPU = 46 PEOPLE
14  - 3 BEDROOM UNITS @ 3.1 PPU = 43 PEOPLE

TOTAL POPULATION = 191

INSTITUTION RATE OF 28000 L/Ha/day APPLIED 

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ID#I1A
0.11

SANITARY DRAINAGE AREA ha.

INST

I3AA
0.10

118

R3AA
0.08

SAN-1

SAN-2

SAN-4 SAN-3 SAN-3A

6.0m-200mmØ SAN @ 0.40%

INTERNAL SANITARY
NETWORK TO BE CONFIRMED

AT DETAILED DESIGN

INTERNAL SANITARY
NETWORK TO BE CONFIRMED

AT DETAILED DESIGN
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